$25,000 Grand Prize Leader Salmon

LOC 2016 Fall Current StandingSWednesday, September 21,2016 11:14 AM

Wt. Lbs. Oz. First Name, Last Name City, State Location Line/Lure Boat Name
34.09 Drew Kersic 9/3 Philadelphia, PA K&G Lodge, Oswego Blood Run/Golden Boy Son Of A Gun
Salmon Division - 25 |b Min
WHt. Lbs.Oz. First Name, Last Name City, State Location Line/Lure Boat Name
1 34.06 LynnThomson 9/5 Syracuse, NY K&G Lodge, Oswego Pro Troll E-Chip/A-TOM-MIK Ruka
2 33.13 Richard Clark 8/20 Tyler Hill, PA Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski Ande/Pole Dancer Fly/E-Chip Sail Bad
3 33.10 Duane Rosseter 8/30 Lake Luzerne, NY Screwy Louie's, Fair Haven Suffix/Stinger/E-Chip/Twinkie Last Call In
4 33.08 Derrick Martell 9/5 Clearfield, PA The Slippery Sinker, Olcott Big Game/DW Spoon Northfolk
5 33.03 Hedy Clothier 8/24 Vestal, NY Screwy Louie's, Fair Haven Wire/Stinger E-Chip/Cut bait SunDaze
6 32.09 Lisa Holabird 8/20 Dummerston, VT Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski Berkley/Meat Fishchopper

7 32.09 Paul Zablotney 9/1

8 32.06 Cody Scott 8/20

9 32.02 Kenneth Ruszkiewicz 9/2
10 32.01 Thomas Thomson 9/3
11 32.00 Jacob Shonio 9/5

12 31.13 Tyler Hansen 8/23

13 31.09 Becky Jenson 8/25

14 31.08 Adam Deisinger 8/20
15 31.08 RJ Cruz 8/23

16 31.07 Troy Steger 9/4

17 31.06 Gerald Loos 9/3

18 31.06 Albert Bodolus 9/4

19 31.05 Matt Dunn 8/26 LOTSA

20 31.04 Johnnie Jones 8/24

Dallas, PA
Mehoopany, PA
Mexico, NY
Marcellus, NY
Hyde Park, NY
Rutland, VT
Speedsville, NY
Ontario, NY
Auburn, NY
Pawling, NY
Rochester, NY
Athens, PA

Newfane, NY

Mechanicsburg, PA

Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski
Screwy Louie's, Fair Haven

Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski
K&G Lodge, Oswego

Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski
K&G Lodge, Oswego

Hughes Marina, Williamson

Hughes Marina, Williamson

K&G Lodge, Oswego

Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski
Hughes Marina, Williamson

The Slippery Sinker, Olcott

Bootleggers Cove Marina, Wilson

K&G Lodge, Oswego

Pro Troll Flasher/A-TOM-MIK
Trilene/Dodger Howie Fly
Trilene/Pro Troll/A-TOM-MIK
Pro Troll E-Chip/A-TOM-MIK
Trilene/Pro Troll/A-TOM-MIK
Berkley/Fly

Berkley/ITO Flasher/Familiar Bite
Blood Run/Spin-Doc/Minion
Wire/Spin Dr/Pro Am Fly

E-Chip/A-TOM-MIK

Ande/Familiar Bite
Wire/Flasher/Fly

Gamma/Diabolical Cut Bait

Bound 4 Glory
Gray Fox
Ishcabible

Hot Wires
Praying Mantis
Line Burner

Co-Signer

Cruz Control

Strike Zone

Fatty Jr.
Streaker

Top Gun




Rainbow/Steelhead Division - 10 Ib Min

Wt. Lbs.Oz. First Name, Last Name

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

15.15

14.00

13.15

13.05

13.03

12.08

12.05

12.02

11.13

11.09

11.08

11.05

11.04

11.02

11.02

11.01

11.00

10.14

10.13

10.13

John Jankowski 9/4
David Cole 8/19
William Ninno 8/28
Mark Lewandowski 8/28
Aaron Scheks 8/27
Richard Hiam 8/30
David W. Whipple 8/25
Justin Nekoloff 8/19
leffrey Bonin 8/27
Steve Williamson 8/27
Michael Dentkos 8/27
Michael Tenney 8/24
Ronald Tall 8/28
Ronald Blevins 8/24
Brian Bamberg 8/28
Robert Lunden 8/27
Bill McNew 8/27
James Kleitz 8/25

Mike Schooley 8/20

Adam Chiplaskzy 9/3

City, State

Sloan, NY
Brooktondale, NY
Latham, NY
Depew, NY
Hartville, OH
Grand Island, NY
Francestown, NH
Coraopolis, PA
Copley, OH
Layton, NJ
Parma, OH
Tallmansville, WV
Gasport, NY
Wytneville, VA

N. Tonawanda, NY
Murrysville, PA
Canton, OH
Lockport, NY
Kingwood, WV

Uniontown, PA

Location

The Slippery Sinker, Olcott

Hughes Marina, Williamson
Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski
The Slippery Sinker, Olcott

The Slippery Sinker, Olcott

Creek Road Bait & Tackle, Lewiston
Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
Narby's Superrette & Tackle, Kent
The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
The Boat Doctor, Olcott

The Slippery Sinker, Olcott

Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Mitchels Bait & Tackle, Rochester
Creek Road Bait & Tackle, Lewiston
The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson

Line/Lure
P-Line/DW

Copper/ITO/Familiar Bite

Trilene/Pro Troll/A-TOM-MIK

Blood Run/DW spoon
Blood Run/Stinger
Wire/Flasher/Fly
Berkley/NK

Big Game/FLT

Wire/Spin Dr/Fly

Braid/Spoon

Big Game/Warrior
Berkley/NK

Mono/42 spoon
Trilene

Mono/Spoon
Trilene/NBK

Big Game/Moonshine
Ande/Stinger

Berkley/NK

Boat Name
Triple J
Co-Signer
Rattler Il

Reelmania

Empress
Tomahawk
The Mystic

Empress

Empress

The Mystic

The Mystic

Rochester Sportfishing
Crackanoon

Fish On

Empress




Brown Trout Division - 10 Ib Min

Wt. Lbs.Oz. First Name, Last Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

17.04

17.00

15.13

15.12

15.11

15.10

15.07

15.05

15.01

15.00

14.11

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.15

13.09

13.09

13.06

13.05

13.01

Earl Foster 8/30

Dennis Stabler 8/23
Scott Foster 8/30

Peter lllenz Sr 8/24
George Staufer 8/20
Lewis Gerrick 8/27

Greg Solarz 8/23

Matt Abrams 8/27
Andrew Ucci 8/27
Robert Bowen 8/25
Larry Wills 8/23

Frank Schmidhamer 8/19
Brett Schmittendorf 8/20
Chris Johnson 8/27

Chris Hook 8/30

Chad Spidell 8/19

Gerald Mowry 8/25
Robert Lovotti 8/24
Andrew Sykut 8/19

Jeffrey Solarz 8/22

City, State
Wilson, NY

Lockport, NY

N Tonawanda, NY

Gasport, NY
Rochester, NY
Navarre, OH

Warren, OH

Duke Center, PA

Buffalo, NY
Amherst, NY

Lewiston, NY

Beaver Falls, PA
West Seneca, NY

Montgomery, PA

Macedon, NY

Spring Mills, PA

Schellsburg, PA
Springfield, MA
Webster, NY

Cortland, OH

Location

Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
The Slippery Sinker, Olcott
Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
Mitchels Bait & Tackle, Rochester
The Slippery Sinker, Olcott

The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Narby's Superrette & Tackle, Kent
Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
Bootleggers Cove Marina, Wilson
Creek Road Bait & Tackle, Lewiston
The Slippery Sinker, Olcott
Wilson Boatyard Marina, Wilson
Narby's Superrette & Tackle, Kent
Hughes Marina, Williamson

The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Narby's Superrette & Tackle, Kent
The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Mitchels Bait & Tackle, Rochester

The Boat Doctor, Olcott

Line/Lure

Mono/Bay Rat Stick Bait
Copper/A-TOM-MIK /Fly
Mono/Bay Rat Stick Bait
Big Game/Stinger
Maxima/Spin-Doc/A-TOM-MIK
DW
Spoon

Big Game/Moonshine
Warrior
Wire/Dream Weaver
P-Line/Warrior Spoon
Trilene/Wolverine
Silver Thread/Stinger
McCoy Copper/Lyman Plug
Power Pro/Minion Fly
Ande/SeaSick Wodler
Ande/NK
Seagar/Spoon
Wire/E-Chip/A-TOM-MIK

Ande/NK

Boat Name

Ame-Less

Afishionado
Reel Drag
Thrillseeker Il
White Mule
Knot Home
Afishionado
Lone Wolf
Reel Therapy
Reel Scream
X-Tra Large

Yankee Troller

Just One More
Maverick

King Temper
Candy

White Mule




Youth Award

WHt. Lbs. Oz. Category

31.01 Salmon

First Name, Last Name

Samantha Dubbelde 9/04

City, State

Castleton, NY

Location

Woody's Tackle & General Store, Pulaski

Line/Lure

Berkley/Spin Doc/Fly

Boat Name

Double Whammy

Top Fish of Day 8/19 -9/4

Date
8/19
8/20
8/21
8/22
8/23
8/24
8/25
8/26
8/27
8/28
8/29
8/30
8/31
9/01
9/02
9/03
9/04

9/05

Salmon $500

R. Drosihn 30.11

R. Clark 33.13

No Winner $1000
P. Hatalyk 26.04

T. Hansen 31.13

H. Clothier 33.03
B. Jenson 31.09
M. Dunn 31.05

D. Williams 30.03
G.Cerrelli 29.13

R. Nau 29.05
D.Rosseter 33.10

J. Chludzinski 28.09
P. Zablotney 32.09
K. Ruszkiewicz 32.02
D. Kersic 34.09

T. Steger 31.07

No Daily

Brown Trout $S200
F.Schmidhamer 13.15
G.Staufer 15.11

R. Hollis 11.15

J. Solarz 13.01

D. Stabler 17.00
P.lllenz Sr 15.12

R. Bowen 15.00

J. Gotshall 12.07

L. Gerrick 15.10

S. Long 12.09

A. Russo 10.06

E. Foster 17.04

G. Witkiewitz 10.11
No Winner $400
No Winner $600

R. Redsicker 12.12
R. Clark 12.04

No Daily

Rainbow/Steelhead $200

D. Cole 14.00

M. Schooley 10.13
No Winner $400
L. Byan 10.11

J. Ozyp 10.06

M. Tenney 11.05
D. Whipple 12.05
M. Blevins 10.05
A. Scheks 13.03
W. Ninno 13.15
No Winner $400
R. Hiam 12.08

No Winner $400
No Winner $600
No Winner $800
A Chiplaskzy 10.13
J. Jankowski 15.15

No Daily



